

An Anglican College affiliated with Macquarie University

2025 **College Rates**

CONTRACT		ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS			
Annual (Semester 1 & 2)		ABCD - Blocks	Fully-catered, Shared Bathroom		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	44 0005		Semi-catered, Shared Bathroom/Kitchen		
Contract Period: 16-02-2025 to 29-	11-2025		Self-catered, Shared Bathroom/Kitchen		
		S - Block	Fully-catered, Private Ensuite		
INITIAL COMPULSORY RATES			Semi-catered, Private Ensuite/Shared Kitchen		
Security Deposit (refundable)	\$1,000		Self-catered, Private Ensuite/Shared Kitchen		
2025 Term Fee in advance**		N – Block	Fully-catered, Private Ensuite/Kitchen		
2025 Term Fee in advance	·		Semi-catered, Private Ensuite/Kitchen		
2025 RMC Student Association	\$180		Self-catered, Private Ensuite/Kitchen		

Annual Contract

Semester 1 & 2

	Calendar	Dates (inclusive)	Days	Payment Due	ABCD - blocks * (Meals/Week)			
					21	5	1	
Semester 1	Term 1	16-02-2025 to 26-04-2025	70	17/01/2025	\$5,874.40	\$4,906.30	\$4,253.20	
	Term 2	27-04-2025 to 28-06-2025	63	28/03/2025	\$5,286.96	\$4,415.67	\$3,827.88	
	Mid-Year Vacation	29-06-2025 to 19-07-2025	21	20/06/2025	Daily Rate Applies			
Semester 2	Term 3	20-07-2025 to 27-09-2025	70	20/06/2025	\$5,874.40	\$4,906.30	\$4,253.20	
	Term 4	28-09-2025 to 29-11-2025	63	29/08/2025	\$5,286.96	\$4,415.67	\$3,827.88	
			\$83.92	\$70.09	\$60.76			

	Calendar	Dates (inclusive)	Days	Payment Due	S - block * (Meals/Week)			N - block * (Meals/Week)		
					21	5	1	21	5	1
Semester 1	Term 1	16-02-2025 to 26-04-2025	70	17/01/2025	\$7,113.40	\$6,145.30	\$5,491.50	\$7,392.70	\$6,424.60	\$5,854.80
	Term 2	27-04-2025 to 28-06-2025	63	28/03/2025	\$6,402.06	\$5,530.77	\$4,942.35	\$6,653.43	\$5,782.14	\$5,269.32
	Mid-Year Vacation	29-06-2025 to 19-07-2025	21	20/06/2025	Daily Rate Applies					
Semester 2	Term 3	20-07-2025 to 27-09-2025	70	20/06/2025	\$7,113.40	\$6,145.30	\$5,491.50	\$7,392.70	\$6,424.60	\$5,854.80
	Term 4	28-09-2025 to 29-11-2025	63	29/08/2025	\$6,402.06	\$5,530.77	\$4,942.35	\$6,653.43	\$5,782.14	\$5,269.32
			Da	ily Rates	\$101.62	\$87.79	\$78.45	\$105.61	\$91.78	\$83.64

^{*} Resident students pay College Rates for two full Macquarie University semesters at College (or equivalent period of 38 weeks)
**Total amounts are inclusive of 2025 Term Fee in advance (\$400)

The daily catering component of the accommodation fee is valued at: breakfast \$6.06, lunch \$10.96 and dinner \$28.94 See page 2 for Payment Terms and Conditions

College Rates

Terms and Conditions

- 1. RMC resident students are contracted to pay rates for the full Annual Contract period (including both Semester 1 & 2), as per the dates specified in the above tables.
- 2. There is no reduction of rates for days absent at the beginning and end of a semester.
- 3. The *Term Fee in Advance* (\$400) is a payment towards your first term fees. Refunds on this payment are at the discretion of the RMC Finance Director.
- 4. Rates are divided into Terms for payment purposes only.
- 5. Mid-Year Vacation rates will NOT be charged if the student vacates their room, provides the required notice and packs up all their belongings, hands in their key/s and swipe card and leaves their room in a good order.
- 6. All rates must be paid by the due date. A late payment fee of \$50 per week will be applied to any late payment until full settlement is made.
- Students becoming RMC residents for the first time in Semester 2 pay the compulsory rates and Term 3 rates upon acceptance of the signed contract.
- 8. New RMC resident students pay College Rates for two full Macquarie University semesters (or equivalent period at College).

Reward Rates*

Reward Rates are available to:

- Student Residents who have stayed at RMC for more than two semesters.
- 2. Children of RMC Alumni, from their first semester at RMC.
- 3. Student residents who have or had a sibling staying at College.

^{*}Special Term & Condition apply. Contact RMC for more information.